MARK DATE DESCRIPTION
‘ ‘ @ 1. APPROVED BY CLIENT
o
‘ ‘ s 2. 2024-02-02 | ISSUED FOR ZONING REVIEW
o
S
| | 2
LOT 25 | g% - @
| | .
| | N
- 18.51 ——] | :
| = = | ~
Bk
249 .
2 Lorey E.G.= 19144+ 192.01/2=191.73 | Z ; 12 DRAWINGS:
BRICK DWELING o ©
R RS AO1. SITE PLAN & INFORMATION
z [ Gw | m AD2. BASEMENT PLAN
{ N .
| L\‘ﬁ w | & A03. FIRST FLOOR PLAN
LOT 21 [ieas J— 1 < } A A04, SECOND FLOOR PLAN
e ° " PIN 10151-0239 (LT) Z I3 A06. FRONT /NORTH ELEVATION
— | @ A07. SIDE /EAST ELEVATION
) ) o | % A08. REAR /SOUTH ELEVATION
- a Nz A09. SIDE /WEST ELEVATION
A\ ,T % I A10. BUILDING SECTION
— IS)
N 16" 58’ 30" W (P1&MEAS) Y ; S o
. |
% — = FPI&MEAS) st 7 \ &
e ) 4 47.6 Ny |
o2 o o~ S ¢ 18.67 5o
sz — by, o VJ—‘ o = 2 [y ZONING
: = = I © c .
) 5\%,- % e __ErRoPEROVINE_ O] G o O P B o RD (f15.0; 550) (x5)
H’f*’*j S ONES — o e N 7SO >
O © % i 7o -~ .&6“ § i@/_;?@ & 9‘
N (W) 7 *
BN S s IS 2
J >m
RENGYA R REMOVE (& ) o . S (11] 2
p; (IS : 7, = 5o O o
= }al | - e & /9, ° &‘@O ASPHALT "7 |§ 28| Sé = %‘ SITE STATISTICS- GARDEN SUITE
S/ NN i e N | R e A F==3 _SLOPE . DRVEWAY. - @l 22 7 1T Q - iy
AT N S et 1 1L T E— - Y oty gl Z SITE DATA PROPOSED
2 i 09\ - | , *z Sa [ T s T [0 s
=T 2 ‘ - o o ORI RS 1 e
U B Swakout(es) | L No.247 s, g fes = REAR YARD AREA 39416 m2 (424275 5Q.FT. )
e | | sl |~ >, g | \”; | [ MULTIPLEX DWELLI | ! > ‘ 5 Hard Surface Area |  69.03 m2 (743.03 sq.ft) 17.51%
—m i 200 - < 958 | o ¥ Lo 4 ! l < z-4 SoftSurface Area | 325.13 m2 (3499.72 sq.1t) 82.49%
- 4 7 — | ; ! g _ EXISTING No.247___ | , =) ) INEIN- 7o, v+ o E
0 R d 0 >7.50m  wAKout 4 Sl 5 o 7 -— e
N g I’ N S 189.07] | f BRW\C5K SDTV?ERELTNG \“ ;IJLLUJ | S T ? I‘ g }( ‘h;‘ o >_ R&S 8 § % LOT COVERAGE 59.41 m2 ( 639.44 SQFT. ) pesieN
m :T *7\9/ / N0'247 ) ; :3 ; \‘ L 2 T 2 OO BE DEMOLISHED " ! I g .- 3}; | 2 | > e 6.20% OF LOT AREA The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this
o oe |2 %[, PROPOSEDES | bl p i |17, NG 2 x | 22 o T e
SN & & FFL(GS)=192.15 AARN PIppE1-0238 (LT) U = N Yot < TE FRONT SETBACK (DISTANCE TOMAINBLDG) Qualifcation Information
N o (- 35 ) | Ig g | | 9 [} ol | SIDE SETBACK Required unless design is exempted under Division C-3.2.5.1.
N o BFL (GS) = 18928 o ‘,’ ! "é ;‘ : L N —~ I b > L EAST) 3.00m of the 2006 Ontario Building Code
Z = ’ ! i I ! | PORCH 1753 7 S } o) { Zoran Paar = 24546
o ST o / ! E ;’ | 192.15 — 22 L 14 SIDE\:E;.IB_ACK 762m Name rogist R BCIN / BCON
— ( | :ﬁ . . e_ IS.YE ion Information o
5.49 =8 r\’\ s L;;;; 7,[‘“?-'7 ?7;;; “’ : :1’ § } B % Q ! ( ) Required unles; :iheeslzggolg (ejze&r::rote;uﬁgiegrg;::lon C-3.24.1.
< . % e | GRASS Oy @ ‘ REAR SETBACK 3.00m PAAR Architecture 4
2BICYCLE> . = | and
% s g E nterior Design Inc. “IU\” 31765
- i = 43.95m 75 — J ! GS HEIGHT 6.00m T/OROOF Firm Name : BGIN/BCDN
____________ oV | — —— _.._.{j_ [
= i TR C250HAIN LINK FENCE g i | _; O G 7o PROJECT :
e e 7 e e ‘ © Z PARKING SPACES 0 {not required) '
- PROPERTY LINE 79, o o * O %7, &
= o iy clig 1oy 5> | BICYCLE PARKING 2 No.247
o ™ [ 1660 % Jor | [© IS ! SPACES
RO, : % " iyst= DREWRY AVE
S < 7 “ %o 72,” & GARDEN SUITE
NS 7 ‘ L—— UNOBSTRUCTED PATH OF TRAVEL } % |T¥ 959, ~8
—~ = | 7 75
5” 3 i \ | ? GROSS FLOOR AREA (GARDEN SUITE) SITE PLAN & INFORMATION
mo N | | . _
> | =5 o 15 S ToREY ‘ i BASEMENT: 630.44 SQ.FT./59.41 m2 scale 1:250
~
| & LT 19 R | ! FIRST FLOOR: 630.44 SQFT. /5941 m2
\ & 14.65 —] | SECOND FLOOR: | 639.44 SQ.FT./59.41 m2 PAAR DESIGN ING
i PIN 10151-0237 (LT) | | PAAR :
! | | TOTAL AREA: 1278.88 SQ.FT./118.82m2 * AA 2B T o
‘ 4.7 = | * GFA excludes Basement MH 42
! | DESIGN p: 416 630 2106
| ‘ ! mm— oo aardesimoom
o ‘ } ps gt
‘ 17.04 — | !
- A 01




PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

23-0"[7.01]

114"

1 1|_8|I

WALK OUT
189.10 @

STAIRU

\

L R N B B
[
ol b
Chb

| VR

284" [8.64]

9.58

I

STAIRy QP
|

& et
=~ \
B —3  —
10'-6" 9'-6"
;o; ;’; REC. =2
~ BEDROOM ~ RM
=)
é
CL4|'8“:2 6“ 20" % :o{l
BATHY |5 i
5 ~ —. 1 I%IY
86 “F@} 2| 4'_0' |_0">
T T T 1 g'o
ﬁ/} ||\ BASEMENT oL |
i o L VEL(GSE‘I; ' }
@ © 89.28 | ©@ \
~ 3" 2|_0|| }
[
O

o

o™~
=
R
=,
[=]
o

~

2-0"

1 8!_0"

30"

230" [7.01]

I

PROPOSED
MULTIPLEX DWELLING

PROPERTY LINE

MARK| DATE DESCRIPTION

1. APPROVED BY CLIENT

2024-02-02 | ISSUED FOR ZONING REVIEW

REVISION NOTES
N

DESIGN

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this
design, and has the qu 1s and meets the i set
out in the Ontario Code to be a designer.

Qualification Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C-3.2.5.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

Zoran Paar = 24546
Name b BCIN/ BCDN
Registration Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C -3.2.4.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

PAAR Architecture
and
Interior Design Inc. MW““ 31765
Firm Name ! BCIN / BCDN
PROJECT :

No.247

DREWRY AVE
GARDEN SUITE

BASEMENT PLAN
scale 1/8"=1'-0"

PAAR DESIGN INC.

PAAR 22 BLUE FOREST DR.

TORONTO ON.
M3H 4wz

DESIGN p: 416 630 2106
www paardesign.com

Wnw.paandesion.com info.paardesign.com

A 02




PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

23-0"[7.01]

114" 11-8"

7.82

STAIRDN

WALK OUT
BELOW

2|_2||

3.00

110 10-0"

9.58

LIVING
DINING

1 1 I_OII

190"

. GUEST S e
| o -— o
y BEDROOM ~ N
5 2 = P §
s sz v/ 8 o e
I - |3 2
& 1 BATH 2 %
© ~ = e
ool e Rz
‘ FlRéT:Ffo:oﬁ B
STARDA LEVEL (GS)
o % 192155 <j o
| R = ABTARUF TN R
‘ 2 BICYCLE SPOTS
| = %%
8_ == %ﬁ*
‘ 2'_0' c’) 1 8|_0ll 3|_0U
L 230" [7.01]

PROPOSED
MULTIPLEX DWELLING

PROPERTY LINE

MARK| DATE DESCRIPTION

1. APPROVED BY CLIENT

2024-02-02 | ISSUED FOR ZONING REVIEW

REVISION NOTES
N

DESIGN

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this
design, and has the qu 1s and meets the set
out in the Ontario Code to be a designer.

Qualification Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C-3.2.5.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

Zoran Paar = 24546
Name i BCIN/ BCDN
Registration Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C -3.2.4.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code
PAAR Architecture

and
Interior Design Inc. MW““ 31765
Firm Name ’ BCIN / BCDN
PROJECT :

No.247

DREWRY AVE
GARDEN SUITE

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
scale 1/8"=1'-0"

PAAR DESIGN INC.

PAAR 22 BLUE FOREST DR.

TORONTO ON.

M3H 4W2

DESIGN p: 416 630 2106
www.paardesign.com

R info.paardesign.com

A 03




PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

23-0"[7.01]

114"

1 1|_8|I

110

1 Ol_ D“

1 1 I_OII

|l
|l
HSTUDIO
|l
|l

21 l_4ll
19-0"

| ~
[
[
[
[ =)
(=
‘ =1
o
[aY]
—
<t
«©
©,
[ S
|
| o)
N
[
[
©
\ T
| M~

7!_0"

CL.5|_2|I ;O:.ANV 1 2l_0ll
.|l
L BT || 3
5 || B
ol |2 e, e
S LA Y

draRbN| | SECOND FLOOR
LEVEL (GS)

194.89

9.58

CANOPY
- {NO ACCESS)

o

o™~
=
R
=,
[=]
o

~

2-0"

1 8!_0"

30"

230" [7.01]

PROPOSED

MULTIPLEX DWELLING

PROPERTY LINE

MARK| DATE DESCRIPTION

1. APPROVED BY CLIENT

2024-02-02 | ISSUED FOR ZONING REVIEW

REVISION NOTES
N

DESIGN

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this
design, and has the qu 1s and meets the set
out in the Ontario Code to be a designer.

Qualification Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C-3.2.5.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

Zoran Paar = 24546
TW

Name BCIN / BCDN
Registration Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C -3.2.4.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code
PAAR Architecture

and
Interior Design Inc. MW““ 31765
Firm Name ! BCIN / BCDN
PROJECT :

No.247

DREWRY AVE
GARDEN SUITE

SECOND FLOOR PLAN
scale 1/8"=1'-0"

PAAR DESIGN INC.

PAAR 22 BLUE FOREST DR.

TORONTO ON.

M3H 4wz

DESIGN p: 416 630 2106
www paardesign.com

Wnw.paandesion.com info.paardesign.com

A 04




PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

23-0"[7.01]

114"

1 1|_8|I

9.58

| Q oy -
| - 1 ™~
n T
| (il |
| Il |
| I |
| 1 147 I 104" b
\ } , |
| 1
‘ 5 i FLATROOF i 2
| Ny N 2%MIN. o | .
5 ° = S | 3
o] | Nl Il | =
3 \ I \ a
. | 4 |
B12-0", 168" T
| o I |
I . JL,,,j = |
| - TFErT T T 1
| | O O |
B | O O |
| [ X |
‘ o } Eererrr R } o
o | R R I ‘ e
| B L O B O |
| HEEEEREE |
p,,,AF,J:\:L,{{{iﬂ,t,,,,,g

2-0"

1 8!_0"

3-0"

230" [7.01]

PROPOSED

MULTIPLEX DWELLING

PROPERTY LINE

MARK| DATE DESCRIPTION

1. APPROVED BY CLIENT

2024-02-02 | ISSUED FOR ZONING REVIEW

REVISION NOTES
N

DESIGN

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this
design, and has the qu 1s and meets the i set
out in the Ontario Code to be a designer.

Qualification Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C-3.2.5.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

Zoran Paar = 24546
Name i BCIN/ BCDN
Registration Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C -3.2.4.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

PAAR Architecture

and
Interior Design Inc. MW““ 31765
Firm Name ’ BCIN / BCDN
PROJECT :

No.247

DREWRY AVE
GARDEN SUITE

ROOF PLAN
scale 1/8"=1'-0"

PAAR DESIGN INC.

PAAR 22 BLUE FOREST DR.

TORONTO ON.

M3H 4W2

DESIGN p: 416 630 2106
www.paardesign.com

R info.paardesign.com

A 05




MARK| DATE DESCRIPTION

1. APPROVED BY CLIENT

2024-02-02 | ISSUED FOR ZONING REVIEW

REVISION NOTES
N

|
|
LLl
=z
=
|
2
LLI
o
o
(o]
o,
TOROOF(GS)=197.08 | __ _ __ _ __ o __________ TIO ROOF (GS) =197.73_
filLSQEMNﬁ(QSLf*¥# iiiiiii Tiiiiiiiifii 7777777777777777777777777777 r fffffffffffff US CEILING (GS)__ __ __ F
197.33 | | | | 197.33
—_ | | | —
h \ \ \ o
i | | | i
:'1 \ \ EIFS \ :'!'
< | ! ! ! <
% | | | | =
ol SECOND FLOOR LEVEL (GS) | | | SECOND FLOOR LEVEL (GS) ol
SI8 7 s - [T A~ | " [19488] S 8
S8 194,69 i 11 | 194,89 =
— ! \ / \ \ —
s 1 i
o, s o,
= BRICK =
oy 3.00 BN i i g
\
| N\ | | =
_ FIRSTFLOORLEVEL@GS) ' ‘ e A& L L FIRSHFLOORLEVEL(GS) pesion
192,15 L ‘ (19215
e —q0172 T T - T T T T T T o \ _ 104 72 dosign.and s e qualfcatons and mects s requentont st
E.G. = 191 .73 E 1 &/60 | } /\9/‘ t - j‘ } E E-G- = 191 -73 o outin lhg Ontario Code to beades\gneqr,
4 | 7 —— ) Qualification Information
ﬁ | | } | E : : : : 3 } ‘d. Required unlesos' ?::lzggég g?e‘g%esdul‘:zizrcggision C-325.1.
E‘P } } } t : : : : q } E‘P Zoran Paar = 24546
o ! ‘ | [ > Name et i - BCIN/ BCDN
I I | L Required unless de:ng:gat:;?mlpntzn::sznmvlslon C-324.1.
BASEMENT LEVEL (GS) I } } | rt —— == BASEMENT LEVEL (GS) o Architectzc';he 2006 Ontario Building Code
7777777777 *477777777‘777777E777777777777777777L777T77—‘7‘77777777777777 and Q
189.28 e IR 189.28 T S —— o
oL | ! Il
—— 7‘ } } } } PROJECT :
! Lo Lo
| | S 5 No.247
waKour SAroEN SUITE
| 189.10
|
FRONT /NORTH ELEVATION
scale 1/8"=1'-0"

PAAR DESIGN INC.

PAAR 22 BLUE FOREST DR.

TORONTO ON.
M3H 4wz

DESIGN p: 416 630 2106
www paardesign.com

Wnw.paandesion.com info.paardesign.com

A 06




T/O ROOF (GS) = 197.73

197.33

6.00
max.

E.G.=191.73

BASEMENT LEVEL (GS)

SECOND FLOOR LEVEL (GS

90" [2.74]

FIRST FLOOR LEVEL (GS)

LUl
=
S
|
£
LU
o
Qo
(v
o
______________ TIOROOF (GS)=197.73 __
o i e UIS CEILING (GS)
| BE B 197.33
BE | | =3
BE EIFS R oL
| Lol | | =]
| BE | | =
| | | SECOND FLOOR LEVEL (GS) ol
N D . | o _SECOND FLOOR LEVEL (GS S
H}HHH}HHHHHHHHHIHJMHHHHHHHHHHH\H}H\ } 194.89 o 8
[ \ \ F \ \ —
| ol £ | | 3
[ 77{ [ | ~
B BRICK G o
300 | | T I ‘ E;’
= LS | |
| S N | | FIRST FLOOR LEVEL (GS)
T T TTammarl 77 77777777 477#777777} IH -1ttt 777771621757777
— i ] g — — — — — — — — — V& _—
| o =l o — E.G.=191.73
| o = ! | S
| | L,,,{ | | u
| | =
o 1 | | o
- R . 7
| |
| L T R || BASEMENTLEVEL(GS)
R R SR 189.28

MARK| DATE DESCRIPTION

1. APPROVED BY CLIENT

2024-02-02 | ISSUED FOR ZONING REVIEW

REVISION NOTES
N

DESIGN

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this
design, and has the qu 1s and meets the req its set
out in the Ontario Code to be a designer.

Qualification Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C-3.2.5.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

Zoran Paar = 24546
Name o BCIN/ BCDN
Registration Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C -3.2.4.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

PAAR Architecture

and
Interior Design Inc. MW““ 31765
Firm Name ! BCIN / BCDN
PROJECT :

No.247

DREWRY AVE
GARDEN SUITE

SIDE /EAST ELEVATION
scale 1/8"=1'-0"

PAAR DESIGN INC.

22 BLUE FOREST DR.
TORONTO ON.
M3H 4w2

PAAR
o

DESIGN p: 416 630 2106

www.paardesign.com

wwwpaardesign.com info.paardesign.com

A Q7




MARK| DATE DESCRIPTION

1. APPROVED BY CLIENT

2024-02-02 | ISSUED FOR ZONING REVIEW

REVISION NOTES
N

[
[
L
=
'3
[
=
L
o
Qo
(a4
-
_TIOROOF(GS)=197.78 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - L _ _ _ _ _ _ _TIOROOF(GS)=197.73
- _ _UISCEILING(GS) ., 7;777;7 7777777777 wfiififiiififjiiiffifffj iiiiiiiii hffgifo/SfCﬂLIMGJQSﬁlff
197.33 | | | | | 197.33
=3 R | | =3
§ \ \ \ \ :
= | | EIFS | | =
=) \ \ \ \ | =
o B | | | ®
ol s SECOND FLOOR LEVEL (GS) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ SECOND FLOOR LEVEL (GS) Oy
ol 0 T T T T —  — — — — — — — \ T — — — — — — — e e )
o8 194.89 \\i\HH\i\HHHHHHHHHH\HH \HHHHHHHHHHHHHH\U\H\HH@\%\%@?H 194.89 S8
< = Eesieet 5
S = = S
= [ BRICK [N — | =
> i I S— } 3.00 >
z J I IS ——— \
FRSTRLOORLEVEL@S) |\ 0 & 0 [ R e A I | __ | FIRSTFLOORLEVEL(GS)
N S 19215]_ _ _ ‘ — . _[ets] 4 : i
| I — The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this
EG.=191.73 _ [ } L Fo==a T — E.G.=191.73 e m e Ontao Coce 10 b0 a st
'CB } r’: B j‘ | } } B :H } ‘ 'CB Qualification Information
u‘ ****** | o — T | ﬁ. Required unless design is exempted under Division C-3.2.5.1.
f;? i rLE E E E E j } } E - N i } f‘? . of the 2006 Omzz;fi\\dmg Code -
-O) | [ : : : : } ‘ } ::} : : : :1‘ } } -O’ Name Registratijoz Information BCIN/BCDN
[ T - y:\ : : : J Required unless design is exem_pted !.ln_der Division C-3.2.4.1.
_ BASEMENT LEVEL (GS) e L 7777777777777777 o==== | BASEMENTLEVEL(GS) PAAR Arcitsctre e
189.28 I it i 189.28 B o
} } } } } - 4 J/ PROJECT
I | | J\ /F |
-
- Ak_l;fffgu_lfifj ‘ N0.247
WALK OUT DREWRY AVE
189.10 GARDEN SUITE
: [
[
REAR /SOUTH ELEVATION
scale 1/8"=1-0"

PAAR DESIGN INC.

PAAR 22 BLUE FOREST DR.

TORONTO ON.

M3H 4wz

DESIGN p: 416 630 2106
www paardesign.com

Wnw.paandesion.com info.paardesign.com

A 08




F (GS) = 197.73

6.00
max.

E.G.=191.73

BASEMENT LEVEL (GS)

—
ol
<
o™,
o

SECOND FLOOR LEVEL (GS)

90" [2.74]

FIRST FLOOR LEVEL (GS)

PROPERTY LINE

T/O ROOF (GS) = 197.73
UIS CEILING (GS) _ _ ]

SECOND FLOOR LEVEL (GS)

6.00
max.

9-0" [2.74]

FIRST FLOOR LEVEL (GS})

‘ | I
I |
ey e o FEron | | 1

| HF;ﬁTﬁ:ﬂ“‘ I
n o i Il non
| H“ Il H“‘ | |
I I
| If | Iu
| H“ H‘| H“‘ |
| il Il N I
| i1 Il I I
| i [ I I
N e | L
Y [ S| N
—————————————— 4————————————?{4
inn
Ph
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, -
1 1

WALK OUT

189.10

E.G.=191.73

MARK| DATE DESCRIPTION
%2}
Wi APPROVED BY CLIENT
o
z
Zz| 2. | 2024-02-02 | ISSUED FOR ZONING REVIEW
o
2]
>
w
o
DESIGN
The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this

design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set

out in the Ontario Code to be a designer.

Qualification Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C-3.2.5.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

Zoran Paar = 24546
Name v

PAAR Architecture

BASEMENT LEVEL (GS})

BCIN / BCDN
Registration Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C -3.2.4.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

and
Interior Design Inc. %M}“‘ 31765
Firm Name ! BCIN / BCDN
PROJECT :

No.247

DREWRY AVE
GARDEN SUITE

SIDE /WEST ELEVATION
scale 1/8"=1'-0"

PAAR DESIGN INC.

PAAR 22 BLUE FOREST DR.

TORONTO ON.
M3H 4wz

DESIGN p: 416 630 2106
www paardesign.com

Wnw.paandesion.com info.paardesign.com

A 09




6.00

>
g 194.89

E.G.=191.73

189.28

19215,

PROPERTY LINE

7.50

PROPOSED
MULTIPLEX DWELLING

______________ N S
\\\ ‘
h !
= e
N 774777\%77777
SECOND FLOOR (GS) \ |
-
<| # - 8
NI I
N |
| FIRST FLOOR (GS) \
___Jp_v____l:!uumﬁiiFH&i_E[iii:i
I
\
%3 R q- |
-~ BASEMENT (GS) |
LOWESTPARTOFFLOOR |1 - _

"THIS IS THE BASEMENT BECAUSE THE MIDPOINT
BETWEEN THE LOWEST PART OF THE FLOOR AND
THE CEILING JOISTS DIRECTLY ABOVE, IS BELOW
ESTABLISHED GRADE."

WALK OUT

MARK| DATE DESCRIPTION

1. APPROVED BY CLIENT

2024-02-02 | ISSUED FOR ZONING REVIEW

REVISION NOTES
N

DESIGN

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this
design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set
out in the Ontario Code to be a designer.

Qualification Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C-3.2.5.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

Zoran Paar = 24546
Name o BCIN/ BCDN
Registration Information
Required unless design is exempted under Division C -3.2.4.1.
of the 2006 Ontario Building Code

PAAR Architecture
and
Interior Design Inc. %M}“‘ 31765
Firm Name ! BCIN / BCDN
PROJECT :

No.247

DREWRY AVE
GARDEN SUITE

BUILDING SECTION
scale 1/8"=1-0"

PAAR DESIGN INC.

PAAR 22 BLUE FOREST DR.

TORONTO ON.
M3H 4wz

DESIGN p: 416 630 2106
www paardesign.com

Wnw.paandesion.com info.paardesign.com

A 10




